D
ok
.-N
r.:
 K
AT
-A
G

27 =  11/2"
28 =  2"
Artikel- u. Bestellangaben: z.B. AG111025
= 2-Wege Kugelhahn, Messing / PTFE-FKM, mit Handhebel, Innen- / Innengewinde: 1"
7.+ 8. Digit
Connection size
(acc. to ISO 228)
21 =  1/4"
22 =  3/8"
23 =  1/2"
24 =  3/4"
25 =  1"
26 =  11/4"
27 =  11/2"
28 =  2"
Ordering example: e.g. AG111025
= 2-way ball-valve, brass / PTFE-FKM / brass, with handle, female / female B.S.P. thread: 1"
AG =
2-way ball-valve,
heavy model,
full bore
11 =
Brass / PTFE-FKM /
brass
1  =  Alu handle 0 = Female / female thread
1.+ 2. Digit
Product
3.+ 4. Digit
Material
Body / Seal / Ball
5. Digit
Operation
6. Digit
Connection
2